

City of Albuquerque Stormwater Construction Site Inspection Report

m m As Wilden and the	General Information	Company of the Compan	
1/0	P. Ahouse		
Jexas	1000 HOVE		4
COURS	BYPLS of	Cultu work	May
<u> </u>	1/ 1		7/6
Paul	HUS	Contact Phone #	205 5156
Buffel.	Construction		393-3735
2 1/ /	1		35
3-16-1		2200	95
Qualified Compliance Inspector of Stormwater- Stormwater One			
51.6.60	Le &		
) 4 401.			
avant - Pos	t-storm event • 311/0	Complaint Response •	Follow-Up
rm event - Pos			
	Weather Information	CALLED TO THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE COLUMN TWIND TWO IS NOT THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE CO	operature: ~ 51 F°
tion?			nperature: ~_ SI F°
Rain • Sleet	• Fog • Snowing	• Windy	
since the site was l	Permitted? 'Yes 'N	0 ,,	
3/4" • > 3/4"	· Snow	SHARE WELL AND THE SHARE THE	WINDS THE STREET
Erosio	n & Sediment Control In	spection	
DAILED I	DECLIDE MAINTENAN	ICE	
iave FAILED of F	REQUIRE WAINTENAL	<u>teb</u>	
/A			
Fence.			
h, Seed,ab	She (grand		
NU			
•			
nent in MS4			
u lentra (iwa I	_	
FC440100 0			,
	nge Ordinance ? • 📆 s • No	Cents & ch	3-16-4
1	3~/6~/ 505-924-3420/ccl Qualified Comp 5 Jab, h 3 The state of the state was leading to the site was leading to the state was leading to the state was leading to the state of the stat	Curtis Cherne 505-924-3420/ccherne@cabq.gov Qualified Compliance Inspector of Storm 5	Curtis Cherne, Stormwater Quality 505-924-3420/ccherne@cabq.gov Qualified Compliance Inspector of Stormwater-Stormwater One Stabilize &

ECS File: 8/3 E 0/4



City of Albuquerque Stormwater Construction Site Inspection Report

	General Information				
Project Name and Location	Cows by pess at coffee and mul				
	Cows by ness at coffee was nucl				
Site Contact Name & Agency	Buffato Construction Contact Phone # 395-5155				
Date of Inspection	12-22-11 Start/End 1:00/1190				
Inspector Name, COA Dept.	Curtis Cherne, Stormwater Quality				
Inspector Phone / E-mail	505-924-3420/ccherne@cabq.gov				
Inspector Qualifications	Qualified Compliance Inspector of Stormwater- Stormwater One				
Describe Present Phase of Construction	Phase of Construction grobed, Joseph jours, installing uplifier				
Type of Inspection: Regular • During stor	m event • Post-storm event • 311 / Complaint Response • Follow-Up				
	Weather Information				
	tain · Sleet · Fog · Snowing · Windy				
	nce the site was Permitted? · Yes · No				
Amount: • < ¼* • ¼* 10 ¾	" · > 34" · Snow"				
	Erosion & Sediment Control Inspection				
Check any BMPs that ha	ve FAILED or REQUIRE MAINTENANCE				
* Entrance / Off Tracking					
Sediment Controls / Silt Fence, Check Dams, Waddles, etc.					
Erosion Controls / Mulch, Seed, ND					
• Wind Blown Erosion _	NO				
Housekeeping / Pollutant 0	Controls				
	1				
Is site being maintained in compliant	the with Const. Gen. Permit? (Yes No With Const. Gen. Permit? (Yes No Signature Date				



You are here: Permits Landing Page 2012 CGP 2012 CGP Details

2012 Construction General Permit eNOI Detail

Quick Jump to Other Permits

Details for NMR12BB60

General Information

Project / Site Name: Current Status: Tracking Number: Permit Type: Texas Roadhouse Active NMR12BB60 NOI

Interview Page Answers

Is your project/site located in Indian Country Lands?

Are you requesting coverage under this NOI as a 'federal operator' as defined in Appendix A?

No No

Operator Information

Operator's Name:

Street: City: State: Zip Code:

Point of Contact Name; Phone Number; Operator Email:

Fax:

IRS Employer Identification Number (EIN):

Buffalo Construction, Inc. 2700 Stanley Gault Parkway

Louisville Kentucky 40223 Rachel A Steele 5023274686

rachel.steele@buffaloconstruction.com

5023274689 201807376

Project / Facility Information

Project / Site Name:

Street: City: State: Zip Code:

Project / Facility on Indian Land?

Reservation Name:

Texas Roadhouse 10030 Coors Boulevard NW Albuquerque New Mexico

87114 No N/A

Additional Project Information



Historic Preservation

Is your project/site located on a property of religious or cultural significance to an Indian tribe? Are you installing any stormwater No controls as described in Appendix E that require? (Appendix E, Step 1): If yes, have prior surveys or evaluations conducted on the site have already determined historic properties do not exist, or that prior N/A disturbances have precluded the existence of historic properties? (Appendix E, Step 2): If no, have you determined that your installation of subsurface earthdisturbing stormwater controls will have no effect on historic N/A properties? (Appendix E, Step 3): If no, did the SHPO, THPO, or other tribal representative (whichever applies) respond to you within the 15 calendar days to indicate whether the subsurface earth disturbances caused by the installation

of stormwater controls affect historic properties? (Appendix E, Step 4)

If yes, describe the nature of their response:

Certifier Information

Name: Title: Email:

Certified Date:

John F Hunter

CFO

N/A

bci@buffaloconstruction.com

10/09/2015

Preparer Information

Name: Phone: Fax:

Pax: Organization: Email: Rachel A Steele (502) 327-4686

N/A

Buffalo Construction, Inc.

rachel.steele@buffaloconstruction.com

Corresponding Documents Back to Search Results



0

No data found.

release 1.3

Feedback